
NO. NAME ORGANISATION POSITION/TITLE EMAIL

1 Alister Campbell MTW CE (Ag) gec3cam@yahoo.com

2 Aliston Tesherira Kingstown Town Board Supervision or works aliston_tc@hotmail.com

3 Allister Browne Ministry of Transport & Works Senior Tech. Officer calvertb@hotmail.com

4 Alrick Williams Public Works Senior Surveyor bevavige@yahoo.co.uk

5 Andrew Wilson National Parks Authority Director nationalparkssvg@gmail.com

6 Annille Beache Min. of Tourism Tourism Education Officer Annbeache_1@yahoo.com

7 Annis Horne Private Consultant nishorne@hotmail.com

8 Apollo Knights NTRC Director aknights@ntrc.vc

9 Benava Browne Consultant Town Planner BenavaBrowne@gmail.com

10 Bernadette Richards-Duncan Office of the Director of Planning Senior Assistant Secretary brichards-duncan@svgcpd.com

11 Beverly Richards National Council of Woman President Beverlyrichards102@hotmail.com

12 Cametha John Port Modernisation Project Urban Planner/Social Urbsoc.svgportmorden@gmail.com

13 Carl James SVGPA Chief Operations Officer cjames@svgpa.com

14 Cerlion Russell B.O.S.V.G Manager Operations crussell@bosvg.com

15 Cheryl A. Bailey Barrister & Solicitor cmblegal@outlook.com

16 Colin Francis BRAGSA MIS cfrancis.bragsa@gmail.com

17 Corliss Murray Land and Surveys Land Management Officer Corliss_m@gmail.com

18 Cyron Cyrus NTRC Software Engineer ntrc@ntrc.vc

19 Damon  Browne National Properties Marketing Manager nplpromkg@vinsysurf.com

20 Darren Solomon Statistical Office Statistical Assistant dsolomon@gov.vc

21 Decima Corea Private Consultant decicc@gmail.com

22 Deirdre Millington – Myers Consultant dmillingtonmyers@gmail.com

23 Dexter Gellizeau Moultan Mayers Architect Architect denzk@hotmail.com

24 Diane Dacon Administrative Staff Office of the Director cenplan@svgcpd.com

25 Duane Samuel Cable & Wireless Customer Experience Man. Duane.samuel@cwc.com

26 Hudson Nedd Ministry of Works Permanent Secretary Ps.mtw@gov.vc

27 Irma Haynes RBTT Financial Service Irma.haynes@rbc.com

28 Jacqueline Joseph Ministry of Tourism & Culture Prod. Development Officer Jacqueline_joseph@hotmail.com

29 James Forde NSPD P.R.O

30 Jamila Soso-Vincent Invest SVG Communications Officer jsvincent@investsvg.com

31 Janeel Miller- Findlay Sustainable Dev. Unit Director Janeel.miller@gmail.com

32 Janelle Horne Economic Planning Economist II jhannaway@svgcpd.com

33 Janelle Quow Economic Planning Engineer jquow@svgcpd.com

34 Jeffrey Nesbit Harvard Researcher/Professor jnesbit@gsd.havard.edu

35 Joel Poyer Forestry Forestry Officer III joelpoyer@gmail.com

36 Julian Joslyn GEECU Ltd Loans Ivo.joslyn@GECCU.com

37 Keith Collis Comm. Dev Dir. Technical Field Sup. keithcollis@icloud.com
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38 Keith Collis Comm. Dev Dir. Technical Field Sup. keithcollis@icloud.com

39 Kem Bartholomew BRAGSA CEO ceobragsa@gmail.com

40 Kenson Stoddard NEMO Deputy Director nemosvg@gmail.com

41 Kezzi Saunders Representative Kezzesaunders379@gmail.com

42 Laura Anthony- Browne Port Project Steering Committee Laura.anthonybrowne@gmail.co

43 Laurette Pinder Physical Planning Planning Officer ppuhilp@yahoo.com

44 Lenski Douglas Port Modernisation Project Project Coordinator ldouglas@svgpa.com

45 Leroy Llewelyn National Properties Property Estate Officer natpropofficer@vincysurf.com

46 Leroy Rose B.O.S.V.G Facilities Manager lrose@bosvg.com

47 M. Constance NTRC Technical Operations Man. ntrc@ntrc.vc

48 Marlon Nanton Kingstown Board Accountant Mnanton.kingstownboard@gmai

49 Nicholas Providence NA Consultant providencenicholas@hotmail.co

50 Nikolai Lewis Ministry of Transport Senior Technical Officer Lewis.nikolai@gmail.com

51 Osei Morris Min. of Tansport & Work Project Officer II Omorris@gov.vc

52 Paul Creese SVUTCC BLDC Committee Member Paul_creese@yahoo.com

53 Rachael Richards CGM Gallagher Manager rachelrichards@cgmgallagher.co

54 Recardo Jackson FlOW Sales recardo.jackson@cwc.com

55 Ricky Wright VINLEC Senior Planning Engineer rwright@vinlec.com

56 Rohan Keizer Economic Planning Project Officer rkeizer@svgcpd.com

57 Roosevelt Trent Land and Surveys Land Surveyor roosevelttrent@gmail.com

58 Roxanne John Ministry of Econ. Planning Senior Project Officer rjohn@svgcpd.com

59 S.Chiaka Bowman Ministry of Housing Procurement Officer scstewart@svgcpd.com

60 Saskia Scotland EPSDU HDO saskscot1@gmail.com

61 Shanelle Jackson PIU Accounts edfpmcu@svgcpd.com

62 Shari Hannaway Economic Planning Environmental Officer sharihannaway@hotmail.com

63 Sharie Roberts Ministry of Transport & Works Project Officer 1 sroberts@svgcpd.com

64 Sharika Mandeville Caribbean Dev. Bank Engineer tsmandeville@gmail.com

65 Sharon Griffith Min. of Legal Affairs Operating Officer griffis@caribbean.org

66 Shernell Hadaway Physical Planning Unit Crown Counsel I Shernell.hadaway@hotmail.com

67 Sherrise Browne Statistical Office Planning Technician ppuhilp@yahoo.com

68 Shervone Alexander Senior Statistician salexander@svgcpd.com

69 Sianne Timm Invest SVG Accounts & HR Manager stimm@investsvg.com

70 Sonal Adams NSC Ass. Facilities Manager Sonaladams6@gmail.com

71 Tony Regisford Chamber of Commerce Executive Director

72 Trevor Thompson TVA

73 Tyronne Ballah Min. of Housing/ PPU Town Planner

Tyronneballah@gmail.com; 

ppuhilp@yahoo.com

74 Winsbert Quow CWAS Waste Management w.quow@cwsa.com

75 Yasa Belmar Sustainable Dev. Unit Environment Res. ybelmar@svgcpd.com

mailto:keithcollis@icloud.com
mailto:ceobragsa@gmail.com
mailto:nemosvg@gmail.com
mailto:Kezzesaunders379@gmail.com
mailto:Laura.anthonybrowne@gmail.co
mailto:ppuhilp@yahoo.com
mailto:ldouglas@svgpa.com
mailto:natpropofficer@vincysurf.com
mailto:lrose@bosvg.com
mailto:ntrc@ntrc.vc
mailto:providencenicholas@hotmail.co
mailto:Lewis.nikolai@gmail.com
mailto:Omorris@gov.vc
mailto:Paul_creese@yahoo.com
mailto:rachelrichards@cgmgallagher.co
mailto:recardo.jackson@cwc.com
mailto:rkeizer@svgcpd.com
mailto:scstewart@svgcpd.com
mailto:saskscot1@gmail.com
mailto:stimm@investsvg.com
mailto:Tyronneballah@gmail.com
mailto:ybelmar@svgcpd.com

